
Gazzane di Preseglie Rd 2 Master - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda 1:53.429
Miglior T.

1 1:56.682 16:45:08.897

2 1:55.503 16:47:04.400

3 2:03.752 16:49:08.152

4 1:54.007 16:51:02.159

5 2:17.733 16:53:19.892

6 1:53.429 16:55:13.321

7 1:55.633 16:57:08.954

8 2:07.359 16:59:16.313

9 1:54.295 17:01:10.608

 Po. 2 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Honda + 01.253
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.682 16:45:02.870

2 2:10.625 16:47:13.495

3 1:55.285 16:49:08.780

4 5:58.894 16:55:07.674

5 2:04.608 16:57:12.282

6 1:56.572 16:59:08.854

 Po. 3 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. - Yamaha + 02.327
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.282 16:44:54.411

2 1:57.232 16:46:51.643

3 2:02.139 16:48:53.782

4 2:11.800 16:51:05.582

5 1:57.165 16:53:02.747

6 1:56.428 16:54:59.175

7 2:05.439 16:57:04.614

8 1:59.694 16:59:04.308

9 1:55.756 17:01:00.064

 Po. 4 - # 715 GIOVANELLI G. - Yamaha + 05.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.935 16:45:16.216

2 2:06.428 16:47:22.644

3 1:59.885 16:49:22.529

4 1:58.500 16:51:21.029

5 2:18.190 16:53:39.219

6 2:00.142 16:55:39.361

7 2:00.603 16:57:39.964

8 2:13.874 16:59:53.838

9 1:59.282 17:01:53.120

 Po. 5 - # 626 CALLIARI G. - Honda + 06.088
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.851 16:45:22.550

2 2:03.774 16:47:26.324

3 1:59.517 16:49:25.841

4 2:01.300 16:51:27.141

5 2:01.239 16:53:28.380

6 2:02.920 16:55:31.300

7 2:24.930 16:57:56.230

8 2:07.407 17:00:03.637

9 2:18.873 17:02:22.510

 Po. 6 - # 172 NAVARRA M. - KTM + 06.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.278 16:46:52.711

2 2:03.326 16:48:56.037

3 2:42.361 16:51:38.398

4 2:01.418 16:53:39.816

5 2:53.978 16:56:33.794

6 2:00.053 16:58:33.847

7 2:49.976 17:01:23.823

 Po. 7 - # 228 SCHWARZ K. - Husqvarna + 07.785
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.214 16:45:14.860

2 2:05.477 16:47:20.337

3 2:03.915 16:49:24.252

4 2:03.754 16:51:28.006

5 2:02.465 16:53:30.471

6 2:01.358 16:55:31.829

7 2:03.547 16:57:35.376

8 2:06.827 16:59:42.203

9 2:06.233 17:01:48.436

 Po. 8 - # 54 DONATI C. - Honda + 08.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.559 16:45:20.696

2 2:07.410 16:47:28.106

3 2:02.841 16:49:30.947

4 2:16.515 16:51:47.462

5 2:02.077 16:53:49.539

6 3:06.295 16:56:55.834

7 2:01.755 16:58:57.589

8 2:14.565 17:01:12.154

 Po. 9 - # 492 ZECCHIN M. - Husqvarna + 08.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.641 16:45:31.467

2 2:05.123 16:47:36.590

3 2:07.165 16:49:43.755

4 2:04.756 16:51:48.511

5 2:02.303 16:53:50.814

6 3:46.326 16:57:37.140

7 2:09.490 16:59:46.630

8 2:05.965 17:01:52.595

 Po. 10 - # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki + 08.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.633 16:45:50.317

2 2:04.535 16:47:54.852

3 2:02.858 16:49:57.710

4 2:02.458 16:52:00.168

5 2:02.418 16:54:02.586

6 2:05.172 16:56:07.758

7 2:02.825 16:58:10.583

8 2:02.361 17:00:12.944

9 2:03.382 17:02:16.326

 Po. 11 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. - Husqvarna + 09.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.958 16:45:45.231

2 2:05.402 16:47:50.633

3 2:05.046 16:49:55.679

4 2:05.624 16:52:01.303

5 2:02.502 16:54:03.805

6 2:03.410 16:56:07.215

7 2:02.551 16:58:09.766

8 2:08.741 17:00:18.507

 Po. 12 - # 380 CANETTI E. - Kawasaki + 09.126
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.555 16:46:19.979

2 2:05.644 16:48:25.623

3 2:06.016 16:50:31.639

4 2:07.160 16:52:38.799

5 2:06.543 16:54:45.342

6 2:05.146 16:56:50.488

Fastest lap: 1:53.429 
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 Po. 13 - # 9 GASTALDELLO F. - Honda + 09.793
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.543 16:45:37.624

2 2:03.222 16:47:40.846

3 2:40.740 16:50:21.586

4 4:16.704 16:54:38.290

5 2:04.401 16:56:42.691

6 2:06.067 16:58:48.758

7 2:06.022 17:00:54.780

 Po. 14 - # 471 ZANCATO R. - Honda + 10.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.600 16:45:44.303

2 2:03.890 16:47:48.193

3 2:19.572 16:50:07.765

4 2:10.034 16:52:17.799

5 2:05.932 16:54:23.731

6 2:30.641 16:56:54.372

7 2:08.023 16:59:02.395

8 2:38.590 17:01:40.985

 Po. 15 - # 354 CASSETTA G. - Honda + 10.562
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.991 16:45:21.427

2 2:21.214 16:47:42.641

3 2:26.502 16:50:09.143

4 2:07.413 16:52:16.556

5 2:29.037 16:54:45.593

6 2:30.320 16:57:15.913

7 2:25.042 16:59:40.955

8 2:26.365 17:02:07.320

 Po. 16 - # 3 DE SANTIS M. - Honda + 10.701
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.130 16:45:20.283

2 2:37.722 16:47:58.005

3 2:07.995 16:50:06.000

4 2:09.122 16:52:15.122

5 2:36.358 16:54:51.480

6 2:30.238 16:57:21.718

7 2:49.103 17:00:10.821

 Po. 17 - # 184 BANDINI D. - Suzuki + 11.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.172 16:45:35.116

2 2:05.384 16:47:40.500

3 2:06.034 16:49:46.534

4 2:05.294 16:51:51.828

5 2:04.430 16:53:56.258

6 2:06.964 16:56:03.222

7 2:05.762 16:58:08.984

8 2:13.583 17:00:22.567

 Po. 18 - # 177 FALLARINI F. - Yamaha + 11.253
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.682 16:45:32.699

2 2:05.411 16:47:38.110

3 2:06.336 16:49:44.446

4 2:05.985 16:51:50.431

5 2:43.869 16:54:34.300

6 2:07.298 16:56:41.598

7 2:04.743 16:58:46.341

8 2:16.594 17:01:02.935

 Po. 19 - # 636 NOTARI L. - Honda + 12.456
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.885 16:45:49.907

2 2:10.166 16:48:00.073

3 2:19.440 16:50:19.513

4 2:23.398 16:52:42.911

 Po. 20 - # 753 POLIDORI E. - Yamaha + 13.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.554 16:45:42.116

2 2:10.640 16:47:52.756

3 2:35.054 16:50:27.810

4 2:22.966 16:52:50.776

5 2:07.351 16:54:58.127

6 2:28.520 16:57:26.647

7 2:07.153 16:59:33.800

8 2:30.216 17:02:04.016

 Po. 21 - # 267 ARZANI G. - Husqvarna + 14.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.526 16:45:59.800

2 2:08.493 16:48:08.293

3 2:08.147 16:50:16.440

4 2:08.721 16:52:25.161

5 2:08.420 16:54:33.581

6 2:07.640 16:56:41.221

7 2:10.316 16:58:51.537

8 2:12.581 17:01:04.118

 Po. 22 - # 126 FALSER H. - Honda + 16.582
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.154 16:46:17.254

2 2:11.348 16:48:28.602

3 2:11.307 16:50:39.909

4 5:10.338 16:55:50.247

5 2:10.494 16:58:00.741

6 2:13.061 17:00:13.802

7 2:10.011 17:02:23.813

 Po. 23 - # 75 SAIANI S. - Yamaha + 17.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.939 16:46:14.408

2 4:13.030 16:50:27.438

3 2:46.590 16:53:14.028

4 3:17.989 16:56:32.017

5 3:34.709 17:00:06.726

 Po. 24 - # 63 ACCORDINO S. - Yamaha + 17.714
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.143 16:45:52.388

2 2:24.195 16:48:16.583

3 2:13.477 16:50:30.060

4 2:24.668 16:52:54.728

5 2:21.243 16:55:15.971

6 2:14.863 16:57:30.834

7 2:41.294 17:00:12.128

 Po. 25 - # 149 MAZZOLA R. - Kawasaki + 23.166
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.903 16:46:07.667

2 2:16.595 16:48:24.262

3 2:18.838 16:50:43.100

4 2:18.577 16:53:01.677

5 2:43.416 16:55:45.093

6 2:38.438 16:58:23.531

7 2:33.434 17:00:56.965

Fastest lap: 1:53.429 
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